
                                          

 

 

Autism Self-advocates and Service Users Meeting 
 

Agenda - What we will talk about 
 
 

 

Meeting Date:  
 
Thursday 23 June 2022 

 

 

Meeting Time 
 
10.00am to 12.30pm 

 
 

 

Venue:  
 
Top Floor meeting room 
Truro Library 
Union Place  
TR1 1EP 

 

 

Welcome and refreshments - 10.00am 
 
Healthwatch Cornwall and attendees 

http://microsoft.localdataimages.com/800_WM/2368/23681290.jpg


                                          

 

 

 

Please sit down 

 

How you are feeling 
 
45 minutes 

 

Short break - 11.15am 
 
15 minutes  

 
 
 

After an Autism Diagnosis – Online 
Information – 11.30am 
 
Dr Rebecca Jelbert and Lucy Freemantle 
 
Cornwall Adult Autism Assessment Team 
 
1 hour 

 

End of the meeting 

  

 


